BELIEVE STL Academy

BELIEVE

June Board Meeting | In-Person

Published on June 16, 2024 at 6:52 PM EDT
Amended on June 16, 2024 at 6:55 PM EDT

Date and Time
Tuesday June 18, 2024 at 4:30 PM EDT

Location

BELIEVE STL Academy
2837 Washington Avenue
St. Louis, MO 63103

Agenda

. Opening Items

A. Record Attendance

B. Call the Meeting to Order

Il Approval of Board Meeting Minutes

A. April Meeting Minutes

lil. BELIEVE STL Academy Updates

IV. Executive Director Update

Purpose

Vote
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Presenter Time
4:30 PM
Teagan Vonderheit 1m
4:31 PM
Tiara Jordan 5m
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VL.

VIL.

Purpose

School Leader Update
Approvals/Vote
A. BELIEVE Academy Staff Handbook Vote
B. BELIEVE Academy Student and Family

Handbook
C. BELIEVE Academy LEP Handbook
D. BELIEVE Academy SPED Handbook
Closing Items
A. Adjourn Meeting Vote
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Presenter

Teagan Vonderheit

Tambra Pendleton

Jawn Manning

Jawn Manning

Time

4:36 PM

10 m

10 m

10 m

10m

5:16 PM
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